
Hot AppetizersHot Appetizers
Bacon Wrapped Water Chestnuts            $15.99/lbBacon Wrapped Water Chestnuts            $15.99/lb
Bacon Wrapped Smokies             $12.99/lbBacon Wrapped Smokies             $12.99/lb
Marinated Chicken on Stick          $3.25 eachMarinated Chicken on Stick          $3.25 each

Asst. Meatballs  $12.99/lbAsst. Meatballs  $12.99/lb
• BBQ• BBQ
• Sweet Chili• Sweet Chili
• Honey Mustard• Honey Mustard
• Kickin’ Bourbon• Kickin’ Bourbon
• Honey Hot• Honey Hot

Stuffed Mushrooms           $13.99/doz.Stuffed Mushrooms           $13.99/doz.

Stuffed Jalapeños              $10.99/lbStuffed Jalapeños              $10.99/lb

Pulled MeatsPulled Meats
• Pork     $11.99/lb• Pork     $11.99/lb
• Beef       $13.99/lb• Beef       $13.99/lb
• Turkey       $11.99/lb• Turkey       $11.99/lb
• Chicken       $11.99/lb• Chicken       $11.99/lb
Makes approx. 6 buns per poundMakes approx. 6 buns per pound

RoastersRoasters
      Roaster of:Roaster of:
 Pulled Pork $249.99 Pulled Pork $249.99
 Pulled Turkey $249.99 Pulled Turkey $249.99
 Pulled Beef $349.00 Pulled Beef $349.00

*Makes approx. 125 snack buns**Makes approx. 125 snack buns*

   Roaster Soup $119.99   Roaster Soup $119.99
*50-8 oz servings**50-8 oz servings*

   Crock Soup $55.99   Crock Soup $55.99
*25-8 oz servings**25-8 oz servings*

Cold Appetizers
Pork Tenderloin Crostini $15.99/lbPork Tenderloin Crostini $15.99/lb

• Baguette-Dijon  • Baguette-Dijon  
Mustard-sliced Pork Roast,  Mustard-sliced Pork Roast,  
Jam & ParsleyJam & Parsley

• Cucumber Rounds 75¢ ea.• Cucumber Rounds 75¢ ea.
• Gourmet Deviled Eggs $9.99/dz• Gourmet Deviled Eggs $9.99/dz

Picks $2.00$2.00
       •      FruitFruit

• Pickle-Ham-Cheese• Pickle-Ham-Cheese
• Antipasto-Salami-Cheese-Olive• Antipasto-Salami-Cheese-Olive
• Caprese-Tomato-Mozz-Basil,  • Caprese-Tomato-Mozz-Basil,  

Drizzle with BalsamicDrizzle with Balsamic
• Tortellini-Salami-Tomato• Tortellini-Salami-Tomato

Dips $9.99/lb, Serves 10-14 people$9.99/lb, Serves 10-14 people

• Taco• Taco
• Blue Cheese Pecan• Blue Cheese Pecan
• Confetti Garlic• Confetti Garlic
• Green Chili• Green Chili
• Bruschetta• Bruschetta
• Jalapeño Popper• Jalapeño Popper
• Spicy Crab• Spicy Crab
• Crab Spread• Crab Spread
• Artichoke• Artichoke
• Jarlsberg• Jarlsberg

Great with 

Fresh Deli 

Chips, Pita 

Chips or 

Crackers

We can do almost 
anything.  Don’t 
see it, ask, and 

we would be happy 
to make it for you.

central 
market 

central 
market 310 Hwy 10 East

Detroit Lakes, MN 56501

How to Contact 
Central Market Catering

By visiting our store or by calling:By visiting our store or by calling:

310 Frazee St East310 Frazee St East
Detroit Lakes MN, 56501Detroit Lakes MN, 56501

Phone 218-844-3663Phone 218-844-3663
www.thefreshplace.comwww.thefreshplace.com



Hot Meals

Pasta Bar         $11.99/person$11.99/person

Red Sauce PastaRed Sauce Pasta

Alfredo PastaAlfredo Pasta

Side of Meatballs, Chicken, Side of Meatballs, Chicken, 

Bacon Bits, ParmesonBacon Bits, Parmeson

Bread Sticks includedBread Sticks included

(Also have Mac & Cheese Available)(Also have Mac & Cheese Available)

Taco Bar    $11.99/person$11.99/person

Taco shells, Meat, Lettuce, Cheese, Taco shells, Meat, Lettuce, Cheese, 

Tomatoes, Olives, Jalapeños, Onions, Tomatoes, Olives, Jalapeños, Onions, 

Sour Cream, Salsa, Tortilla Chips.Sour Cream, Salsa, Tortilla Chips.

Add Rice & Beans - $2.00 extraAdd Rice & Beans - $2.00 extra

Regular Box Lunch
Croissant sandwich, bag of Chips, Croissant sandwich, bag of Chips, 
Brownie or Cookie, 4 oz. Pasta orBrownie or Cookie, 4 oz. Pasta or
Potato SaladPotato Salad

 $11.99 each $11.99 each

Bread sandwich, bag of Chips, Brownie Bread sandwich, bag of Chips, Brownie 
or Cookie, 4 oz. Pasta or Potato Salador Cookie, 4 oz. Pasta or Potato Salad

$9.99 each$9.99 each
The Quick Wrap
       Box Lunch
Ham, Turkey or Roast Beef, Cheese, Ham, Turkey or Roast Beef, Cheese, 
Lettuce, and Flavored Spread. Lettuce, and Flavored Spread. 
Served with Chips, Pasta Salad, Served with Chips, Pasta Salad, 
Cookie or Brownie.Cookie or Brownie.

$12.99$12.99

Snack Bun Sandwiches
1/2 Ham 1/2 Turkey                     1/2 Ham 1/2 Turkey                     $14.99/doz$14.99/doz
With Cheese                               With Cheese                               $17.99/doz$17.99/doz

Baked Potato Bar 
Large Potatoes, Bacon, Cheese, Chives, Large Potatoes, Bacon, Cheese, Chives, 

Sour Cream, Butter.                               Sour Cream, Butter.                               $7.99$7.99

Add Chili $1.00 extraAdd Chili $1.00 extra

Salad Bar $13.99/person$13.99/person

Lettuces – Mixed, Ham, Turkey, Lettuces – Mixed, Ham, Turkey, 
Chicken, Cheese, Olives, Tomatoes, Chicken, Cheese, Olives, Tomatoes, 
Peppers, Cucumbers, Mushrooms, Peppers, Cucumbers, Mushrooms, 
Cottage Cheese, Croûtons, Sunflower Cottage Cheese, Croûtons, Sunflower 
Seeds, EggsSeeds, Eggs

 $1.00 each – Extra Toppings $1.00 each – Extra Toppings

Main Entrées
       {Pick One or Split 2 Choices}{Pick One or Split 2 Choices}
Baked Ham, Roasted Turkey, Baked or Baked Ham, Roasted Turkey, Baked or 
Fried Chicken, BBQ Ribs, Beef Pot Roast, Fried Chicken, BBQ Ribs, Beef Pot Roast, 
Stuffed Chicken Breast, Beef Tips, Swedish Stuffed Chicken Breast, Beef Tips, Swedish 
Meatballs, Lasagna, Parmesan Chicken, Meatballs, Lasagna, Parmesan Chicken, 
Stuffed Pork Loin, Chicken Alfredo.Stuffed Pork Loin, Chicken Alfredo.

Prime Rib $5.00 extra per platePrime Rib $5.00 extra per plate

Potatoes
       {Pick One}   {Pick One}
Baked, Mashed, Au Gratin, Potato Baked, Mashed, Au Gratin, Potato 
Wedges, Garlic Cheddar Mashed, Wedges, Garlic Cheddar Mashed, 
Cheesy Hash Browns, Potato Salad Cheesy Hash Browns, Potato Salad 
and Scalloped Potatoes.and Scalloped Potatoes.

Vegetables
       {Pick One}{Pick One}
Sweet Corn, Green Beans, California Blend Sweet Corn, Green Beans, California Blend 
with Cheese Sauce, Glazed Carrots, Tossed with Cheese Sauce, Glazed Carrots, Tossed 
Salad, Coleslaw, Green Bean Casserole, Salad, Coleslaw, Green Bean Casserole, 
Baked Beans, Brussel Sprouts, Broccoli & Baked Beans, Brussel Sprouts, Broccoli & 
Mushrooms Mix, Peas, Creamed Peas, Mushrooms Mix, Peas, Creamed Peas, 
Corn Souffle, Corn on the Cob, Tucsan Corn Souffle, Corn on the Cob, Tucsan 
Blend and Asparagus.Blend and Asparagus.

Includes
Dinner Roll $18.99 per plateDinner Roll $18.99 per plate

Need Servers
$200 per server (grants a 4 hour time slot)$200 per server (grants a 4 hour time slot)

Plus Gratuity charge of 15%Plus Gratuity charge of 15%

ChickenChicken
  8 pc. $12.998 pc. $12.99
 12 pc. $18.99 12 pc. $18.99
 16 pc. $22.99 16 pc. $22.99
 20 pc. $28.99 20 pc. $28.99
 24 pc. $32.99 24 pc. $32.99
 50 pc. $68.99 50 pc. $68.99

Anything over 50 pc. is $1.52/pieceAnything over 50 pc. is $1.52/piece
All buckets contain an equal amountAll buckets contain an equal amount

of thighs, legs, wings and breasts.of thighs, legs, wings and breasts.

  SmallSmall  MediumMedium    LargeLarge
Fresh Vegetable 39.99 49.99 59.99Fresh Vegetable 39.99 49.99 59.99
Tray with Dip *25 *35 *45Tray with Dip *25 *35 *45

Fresh Fruit 54.99 64.99 74.99Fresh Fruit 54.99 64.99 74.99
Platter *25 *35 *45Platter *25 *35 *45

Festive Meat 55.99 64.99 74.99Festive Meat 55.99 64.99 74.99
and Cheese *25 *35 *40and Cheese *25 *35 *40

All American Platter 55.99 64.99 74.99All American Platter 55.99 64.99 74.99
(rolled meats) *25 *35 *45(rolled meats) *25 *35 *45

Specialty Cheese 55.99 64.99 74.99Specialty Cheese 55.99 64.99 74.99
Platter *25 *35 *45Platter *25 *35 *45

Taco Dip Tray 45.99 59.99 69.99Taco Dip Tray 45.99 59.99 69.99
 *25 *35 *50 *25 *35 *50

Hye Roller Tray 55.99 64.99 74.99Hye Roller Tray 55.99 64.99 74.99
 *25 *35 *50 *25 *35 *50

Jumbo Shrimp 59.99 69.99 79.99Jumbo Shrimp 59.99 69.99 79.99
Tray 25 pc. 35 pc. 45 pc.Tray 25 pc. 35 pc. 45 pc.

Charcuterie Tray               59.99  Serves 25Charcuterie Tray               59.99  Serves 25
(salami, provolone, nuts, dried fruit & crackers)(salami, provolone, nuts, dried fruit & crackers)

For your convenience, 
order your trays in advance.

*Denotes approximate people served
.  Fruits are seasonal.   

Prices subject to change without notice.

Plan A
Serves 25Serves 25

40 Sandwiches (Ham/Turkey)40 Sandwiches (Ham/Turkey)
6 lbs Potato Salad or Coleslaw6 lbs Potato Salad or Coleslaw

Small Fruit and Veggie TraySmall Fruit and Veggie Tray
$169.99$169.99

Plan B
Serves 50Serves 50

75 Sandwiches (Ham/Turkey)75 Sandwiches (Ham/Turkey)
12 lbs Potato Salad or Coleslaw12 lbs Potato Salad or Coleslaw
Medium Fruit and Veggie TrayMedium Fruit and Veggie Tray

$249.99$249.99

Plan C
Serves 100Serves 100

150 Sandwiches (Ham/Turkey)150 Sandwiches (Ham/Turkey)
24 lbs Potato Salad or Coleslaw24 lbs Potato Salad or Coleslaw

Large Fruit and Veggie TrayLarge Fruit and Veggie Tray
$399.99$399.99

 Savings

of $60

 Savings

of $50

 Savings

of $40


